Il BIEG GORSKI NA K2 - 23.09.2012, SZCZECIN
WYNIKI - 8611M - OPEN

Str:
Msc StNr - Nazwisko i imie Miasto/KTub Rok  MscOp Kateg Brutto Netto Km/H

1 200 MLYNARZ KAMIL ZBUCZYN,AZS UMCS LUB 1990 le OP 34:52 34:52 14,818
2 293 NOWICKI BARTOSZ WROCLAW, WKS SLASK WR 1984 2e OP 35:31 35:31 14,547
3 187 WIRKUS +UKASZ LIPNICA, PUMA RUNNIN 2012 3e OP 35:38 35:37 14,506
4 229 TARNOWSKI KAMIL SZCZECIN, 1989 de OP 37:38 37:37 13,735
5 124 WASZCZUK TOMASZ SZCZECIN,BBL SZCZECI 1980 5e OP 38:38 38:37 13,379
6 68 MISJAN RAFAL STRZELCE KRAJ. ,LKS L 1993 6e OP 38:44  38:44 13,339
7 268 KRAWCZAK WOJTEK SZCZECIN,SZCZECIN 1987 7e OP 39:53 39:53 12,954
8 277 POKRZYWINSKI ZBIGNIEW POLICE, JEDNOSTKA WOJ 1987 8e OP 40:18 40:18 12,820
9 93 SOBANSKI TOMASZ MYSLIBORZ 1976 9e OP 40:36  40:36 12,726
10 247  WEODAREK PAULINA SZCZECIN,RUCHOWA AKA 1987 10e OP 40:40 40:39 12,710
11 41 JUSZCZYK KRZYSZTOF SZCZECIN,KP SZCZECIN 1975 11e QP 40:58 40:57 12,617
12 40 JURKOWSKI TOMASZ , LEWANDOWSKT-TEAM.PL 1979 12e QP 41:07 41:05 12,576
13 276 PLUTA GRZEGORZ NOWE CZARNOWO,KB HER 1963 13e OP 41:13  41:13 12,535
14 19 DERDA ROBERT SZCZECIN,TT SZCZECIN 1972 14e QP 41:54  41:51 12,346
15 125 WASZKIEWICZ TOMASZ SZCZECIN,JW 1749 1982 15e OP 42:21 42:19 12,209
16 135 ZEMBIK GRZEGORZ GRYFINO,KB HERMES GR 1967 16e OP 42:32  42:30 12,157
17 94 SOBANSKI ARKADIUSZ MYSLIBORZ,SCS MYSLIB 1974 17e OP 42:40 42:38 12,119
18 218 NOWICKI PIOTR SZCZECIN, TRICARBON 1976 18e 0P 43:09 43:03 12,001
19 145 CENTKOWSKI JACEK PRZECLAW,NCDC 1977 19e QP 43:13 43:10 11,969
20 252 GERC JAROSLAW SWIEBODZIN, WULKANY M 1982 20e OP 43:18  43:16 11,941
21 109 SZYMCZAK MARCIN SZCZECIN, 1975 2le OP 44:06  44:02 11,733
22 237 ZYWICKI JANUSZ SZCZECIN,KB PIONIER 1968 22e OP 4426 4424 11,636
23 63 MALAK KRZYSZTOF SZCZECIN,VEGE RUNNER 1978 23e OP 4428 44:28 11,619
24 226 SZTAINER PRZEMYSLAW SZCZECIN,WNOZ, UNIWE 1978 24e OP 44:30 44:30 11,610
25 148 CICHOCKI MARCIN SZCZECIN, 1979 25e 0P 44:31 44:28 11,619
26 80 PODLESNY TOMASZ GRYFINO,KB HERMES GR 1977 26e OP 4436 44:33 11,597
27 9 BRYSKIEWICZ BARTOSZ SZCZECIN,STRAZ GRANI 1981 27e OP 4442 44:31 11,606
28 215 SLOTWINSKI MICHAL SZCZECIN, 1984 28e 0P 44:45  44:43 11,554
29 103 SUPLICKI GRZEGORZ SZCZECIN,PUSZCZYK BU 1982 29 0P 45:09  45:07 11,452
30 51 KRAWCZYK MATEUSZ DRAWSKO POMORSKIE, 1991 30e OP 45:11 45:11 11,435
31 238 ADAMSKI JANUSZ SZCZECIN,UTMB 2013 1969 3le OP 45:28 45:28 11,363
32 47 KMIECIK TOMASZ SZCZECIN,KP SZCZECIN 1975 32e 0P 45:31 45:27 11,368
33 164 HEINESEN VALBORG SZCZECIN,ASZ PUM SZC 1986 33e 0P 45:36  45:31 11,351
34 101 STACHEWICZ HENRYK SZCZECIN ,MARATONCZYK 1949 34e OP 45:49 45:39 11,318
35 81 POKRZYWINSKA BEATA POLICE,MEDICOVER 1986 35e 0P 45:59 45:58 11,240
36 128  WISNIEWSKI MARCIN SZCZECIN,MARATONCZYK 1976 36e OP 46:10 46:07 11,203
37 253 JANIAK GRZEGORZ DEBNICA KASZUBSKA,12 1983 37e OP 46:11 46:09 11,195
38 232  WESOLOWSKI ADRIAN MYSLIBORZ,FOL-TECH T 1986 38e OP 46:24 46:22 11,143
39 79 PLUTA MARCIN SZCZECIN, 1975 3% 0P 46:25  46:21 11,147
40 173 KLEPACZ PIOTR SZCZECIN,CDN 1969 40e OP 46:27 46:19 11,155
41 72 NOWAK PAWEL SZCZECIN,WOLNT BIEGA 1977 41e OP 46:28 46:24 11,135
42 7 BORKOWSKI ALEKSANDER SWINOUJSCIE ,MARYNARK 1956 42e OP 46:31 46:31 11,107
43 257 KAMINSKI LUKASZ SZCZECIN 1986 43e OP 46:33  46:32 11,103
44 120 TUZIMEK PIOTR SZCZECIN,KM PSP SzCz 1973 44e OP 46:34  46:34 11,095
45 27  GLADKOWSKT PAWEL BEZRZECZE, 1981 45e OP 46:51 46:48 11,040
46 138 ZUK DARIUSZ SZCZECIN, 1983 46e 0P 46:52  46:47 11,044
47 4 SZONDELMAJER AGNIESZKA MYSLIBORZ 1977 47e OP 46:58  46:57 11,004
48 231 WAWRZYNIAK MARIUSZ SZCZECIN, 1978 48e OP 47:18  47:13 10,942
49 42 KACZMAREK PIOTR STARGARD SZCZEC.,SZW 1981 49e OP 47:26 47:26 10,892
50 242  BUCZKOWSKI MARCIN KRZECIN, ZIP SZCZECIN 1974 50e OP 47:27 47:14 10,938
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Il BIEG GORSKI NA K2 - 23.09.2012, SZCZECIN
WYNIKI - 8611M - OPEN
Str:
Msc StNr - Nazwisko i imie Miasto/KTub Rok  MscOp Kateg Brutto Netto Km/H
51 180 KROLCZYNSKI STEFAN GOLENTIOW,KOMPANIA MA 1986 5le OP 47:31 47:29 10,881
52 87 ROUBO MAREK SZCZECIN,CONSILEON 1978 52e 0P 47:37 47:35 10,858
53 156 DYLEWSKI KAMIL MIERZYN, 1985 53e 0P 47:37 47:29 10,881
54 134 ZDANOWICZ PAWEL SZCZECIN, 1983 54e 0P 47:40 47:31 10,873
55 105 SZONDELMAJER PIOTR MYSLIBORZ , 1977 55e 0P 47:43  47:41 10,835
56 235 ZENEL KRZYSZTOF STARGARD SZCZECINS, 1960 56e 0P 47:44  47:32 10,869
57 74 PACANOWSKI SZYMON SZCZECIN, TIETO 1987 57e OP 47:49 47:44 10,824
58 204 PIECZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF SZCZECIN ,MARATONCZYK 1956 58e OP 47:51 47:51 10,797
59 57 LANGIEWICZ JACEK POLICE,MKJ POLICE 1957 59 0P 47:52  47:47 10,813
60 130 WOLOWICZ WOJTEK SZCZECIN,PUSZCZYK BU 1987 60e OP 47:59  47:55 10,782
61 157 ERKIERT RADOSLAW SZCZECIN,PUSZCZYK BU 1985 6le OP 48:05 48:03 10,753
62 181 KRZEMINSKI ADAM POLICE,SAINT-GOBAIN 1971 62e OP 48:05 48:01 10,760
63 250  GARNCAREK MAREK SZCZECIN,FC AQUILA S 1986 63e OP 48:12  48:09 10,730
64 108 SZYMANSKI SLAWOMIR SZCZECIN,SCIEZKI BIE 1981 64e OP 48:28  48:19 10,693
65 70  MORAWSKI TOMASZ JELENIA GORA, 1980 65e OP 48:28 48:26 10,667
66 2 BABINSKI SLAWOMIR SZCZECIN, 1974 66e OP 48:36  48:36 10,631
67 189 LEBOWSKI RYSZARD SZCZECIN,MARATONCZYK 1963 67e OP 48:42  48:35 10,635
68 100 KASPROWICZ +UKASZ SZCZECIN 1983 68e OP 48:44  48:38 10,624
69 154 STROJINY GRZEGORZ SZCZECIN 1973 69 0P 48:45  48:41 10,613
70 224 SUTOR LUKASZ SZCZECIN, POBIEROWO 1984 70e OP 48:49  48:49 10,584
71 163 GRZELAK HUBERT SZCZECIN, 1977 71e OP 49:04  48:55 10,562
72 16 CYBULSKI MICHAL POLICE,4 RUN TEAM PI 1986 72e OP 49:07 48:56 10,558
73 155 DUBAJ BARTOSZ SZCZECIN, 1984 73e 0P 49:08 48:54 10,566
74 206 PISANSKI KACPER SZCZECIN, 1991 74e OP 49:08  49:05 10,526
75 14 CHMIELEWSKI JANUSZ POLICE,BROWAREK TEAM 1954 75e OP 49:09  49:08 10,515
76 117 TOKARSKI RAFAL SZCZECIN,KLUB NORDIC 1967 76e OP 49:26 49:24 10,459
77 38 INEKSIAK JANUSZ KLINISKA, 1965 77e OP 49:27 49:27 10,448
78 162 GLADYSZ LUKASZ SZCZECIN,TT SZCZECIN 1981 78e OP 49:28  49:17 10,483
79 208 POGODA KAZIMIERZ SZCZECIN,NCDC 1978 79 0P 49:31 49:16 10,487
80 53 KRUK BARTOSZ BEZRZECZE, 1983 80e OP 49:33  49:26 10,452
81 3 BEBENEK PAWEL SZCZECIN,RKF 1975 8le OP 49:40 49:33 10,427
82 15 CHYBOWSKI MARIUSZ SZCZECIN,JW 1749 1979 82e 0P 49:43  49:37 10,413
83 88 RYMER WOJCIECH PUCICE,WLASNY - JEDN 1972 83e 0P 49:44  49:34 10,424
84 12 BUT PIOTR SZCZECIN, 1978 84e 0P 49:49 49:39 10,406
85 243 CZUBA PIOTR STARGARD SZCZEC.,12 1987 85e QP 49:50 49:49 10,371
86 279 SLOTWINSKI MARIUSZ SZCZECIN, 1980 86e OP 49:50 49:45 10,385
87 186 KWIATKOWSKI STANIStAW CHOSZCZNO, JW1749 1981 87e OP 49:51 49:43 10,392
88 236 ZIECIAK MICHAL STARGARD, 1984 88e 0P 50:11 50:09 10,302
89 30 GRALA KRZYSZTOF SZCZECIN,BIEGAM BO L 1974 8% 0P 50:19 50:12 10,292
90 131 WOJCIK JULIAN STARGARD SZCZECINS,S 1954 90e OP 50:24  50:24 10,251
91 75 PANASIUK TOMASZ SZCZECIN,5 PULK INZY 1973 9le OP 50:27 50:21 10,261
92 66 MICHALSKI JANUSZ SWINOUJSCIE,MARYNARK 1966 92e 0P 50:30 50:28 10,238
93 255 KACZOROWSKI PRZEMYSLAW SZCZECIN,KACZORY 1974 93e 0P 50:35 50:30 10,231
94 127  WISNIEWSKI CZESLAW SZCZECIN,MARATONCZYK 1951 94e OP 50:37 50:37 10,207
95 230 TOMCZAK MAREK KOSZALIN,STRAZ GRANT 1978 95e 0P 50:40 50:35 10,214
96 64 MALOWIECKI GRZEGORZ PRZECLAW,NML PRZECLA 1972 96e 0P 50:45 50:39 10,201
97 52 KROEHNKE ARTUR SZCZECIN, 1975 97e OP 50:46 50:45 10,180
98 275 PLEWIK DARIUSZ SZCZECIN, 1980 98e 0P 50:47 50:47 10,174
99 139 BIALAS JAROSLAW SZCZECIN, 1971 99 0P 50:51 50:44 10,184
100 146 CHLEBOWSKI ADAM SZCZECIN, 1948 100e 0P 50:54  50:54 10,150
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241

228
168
115
143
191

197

266

Il BIEG GORSKI NA K2 - 23.09.2012,

Nazwisko i imie

TWAROWSKA ALINA
SZYMCZAK JAROSLAW
SZUBA OLAF

SOLIS MARIUSZ
RADOLINSKI RADOSLAW
NICEWICZ GRZEGORZ
WOJTOWICZ GRZEGORZ
FALKIEWICZ JAROSLAW
WAJS SEBASTIAN
STANOWSKI MARCIN
CHMIELEWSKI JAKUB
KANTORSKI DANIEL
DOBIECKI ARTUR
TACZALSKI TOMASZ
KRASKIEWICZ BARTOSZ

JANISZEWSKI MIECZYStAW

ZARZECZNY ADAM

LITWINSKA-DUZY MALGORZATA

FLIS ANDRZEJ
CZYRNY LUKASZ
TURZYNSKI LECH
BUGAJSKI TADEUSZ
MISZUK ARTUR
STANKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ
DABROWSKI DAMIAN
WIEDUWILD VOLKER
DOMAGALA SLAWOMIR
KLOSINSKI MARCIN
DENISIUK KRZYSZTOF
KURLEJ MARIUSZ
TOMCZYK MACIEJ
SWIEREK ANDRZEJ
KOTOWICZ TOMASZ
DYMOWSKI PAWEL
JACKOWIAK PAWEL
BIERNACKI ANDRZEJ
BIZUNOWICZ KRYSTIAN
KLUSEK MARTYNA
HRYN ZBIGNIEW
HANCZEWSKA MARTA
HENSZEL HUBERT
SZUREK PIOTR
JASKULA MARCIN
TARGONSKI JACEK
BRUZGO MAGDALENA
LEWANDOWSKI MIROSLAW
BRODACKI MACIEJ
MAKOWSKI MARCIN
IWANEK TOMASZ
URBANSKI LUKASZ

WYNIKI - 8611M - OPEN

Miasto/Klub
SZCZECIN,

GORZOW WLKP,
WARSZAWA
SZCZECIN,HQ MNC NE/H
SZCZECIN,

LOMZA,

SZCZECIN,

POLICE,JW 1749
SZCZECIN,
POLICE,BROWAREK TEAM
SZCZECIN,FC AQUILA S
SZCZECIN, 15W0G
SZCZECIN,
SZCZECIN,MARATONCZYK
SZWLA STAGARD SZCZEC
SZCZECIN,STROER
SZCZECIN,

MIERZYN,TT SZCZECIN
KARNICE ,MILEX SP. Z
MIERZYN,HQ MNC NE/HQ
SZCZECIN,TT SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN,HP RUN
SZCZECIN,

STARGARD SZCZEC. ,BI
Wurzburg

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

GRYFINO,KB HERMES GR
SZCZECIN,FC AQUILA S
DOLUJE,

SZCZECIN,

POLICE

NOWOGARD,

MOSTKOWO,

GOLENIOW,
SZCZECINEK,
SZCZECIN,
SZCZECIN,BIEGAM BO L
SZCZECIN,MEDICOVER
SZCZECIN,

GRYFINO,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

GOLENIOW,
SZCZECIN,SMT SZCZECI
PRZESOCIN, UKL OSEMKA
MIEDZYZDROJE,
SZCZECIN,
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110e OP
111e OP
112e OP
113e OP
114e OP
115e 0P
116e OP
117e OP
118e OP
119 0P
120e OP
121e OP
122e OP
123e OP
124e OP
125e OP
126e OP
127e OP
128e 0P
129 0P
130e OP
131e OP
132e 0P
133e 0P
134e OP
135e OP
136e OP
137e OP
138e OP
139% 0P
140e OP
141e OP
142e OP
143e OP
144e OP
145e OP
146e OP
147e OP
148e 0P

150e OP

Kateg Brutto

SZCZECIN
Netto Km/H
50:56 10,144
50:52 10,157
51:09 10,101
51:28 10,039
51:25 10,048
51:29 10,035
51:32 10,026
51:34 10,019
51:37 10,010
51:43 9,990
51:39 10,003
51:46 9,981
51:46 9,981
51:49 9,971
51:48 9,974
51:48 9,974
51:50 9,968
51:59 9,939
51:59 9,939
52:06 9,917
52:08 9,910
52:01 9,933
52:07 9,914
52:13 9,895
52:18 9,879
52:22 9,866
52:15 9,888
52:24 9,860
52:30 9,841
52:31 9,838
52:49 9,782
52:45 9,795
52:45 9,795
53:05 9,733
53:05 9,733
53:19 9,690
53:21 9,684
53:26 9,669
53:29 9,660
53:37 9,636
53:37 9,636
53:57 9,577
53:45 9,612
53:52 9,591
54:06 9,550
54:06 9,550
54:04 9,556
54:19 9,512
54:07 9,547
54:21 9,506

Str:



159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

159
211

18
283
129
183
137
184

175
77
48

274

169
86

192

133
174
292
207
122
113
177
225
249

112
56
31

280
91

149

Il BIEG GORSKI NA K2 - 23.09.2012,

Nazwisko i imie

RUDZKA KATARZYNA
BIELECKI MICHAL
ZAMARLIK TOMASZ
WOJTALEWICZ MICHAL
DUDA RADOSLAW
BANASZCZYK ADRIAN
KRUSZYNSKI ANDRZEJ
LESIECKA JUSTYNA
JANKOWSKI PIOTR
KONIKOWSKI DANIEL
NUSZKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
MICHALSKI LUKASZ
INACZKO JANUSZ
ROZYCKI MARCIN
STANKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
LABISZ ARTUR

FERENS ANDRZEJ

ROGALA ANIA

DABROWSKI JERZY
SZYMANOWICZ DANIEL
WITKOWSKA KATARZYNA
KULICKA ANNA

ZYCH ZENON

KUROPATNICKA-LISOWSKA ANN

GUMIENNY ANDRZEJ
KOHANE MAREK

PAROL GRZEGORZ
KOZAKIEWICZ RAFAL
PAPSKI MATEUSZ
KALETA KRZYSZTOF
REINHOLD-KURLEJ ANNA
ADAMCZYK PIOTR
LIGOCKI MICHAL
MAKARONSKI KRZYSZTOF
ZAKRZEWSKI WOJCIECH
KOBYLINSKA MAGDALENA
URDAS TOMASZ

PLISZKA MALGORZATA
USEWICZ MACIEJ
SWIERCZ SYLWESTER
KORCZYNSKA AGATA
SZABELSKI MATEUSZ
GARBACZ KRZYSZTOF
MILER PRZEMYSLAW
SWIECZYNSKA OLGA

KUS KRZYSZTOF
GROCHOWSKI MAREK
SOROWKA JOANNA
SIEROCKI PIOTR
CISLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

WYNIKI - 8611M - OPEN

Miasto/Klub

BIEGAM BO LUBIE
SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

KOZIELICE,
KOBYLANKA.,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,
SZCZECIN,XTRI.PL / I
SZCZECIN,
SZCZECIN,RUN EXPERT
SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,
MYSLIBORZ,FOL-TECH T
SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN

SZCZECINEK,
SZCZECIN,HQ MNC NE/H
SZCZECIN,
SZCZECIN,MARATONCZYK
SZCZECIN,

CHOSZCZNO, DOWODZTWO
SZCZECIN,
KCYNIA,BIEGAM BO LUB
SZCZECIN,CONSILEON
GRYFINO,KB HERMES GR
SWINOUJSCIE
SZCZECIN,

CHOJNA,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

PRZESOCIN ,
POLICE,BROWAREK TEAM
POLICE,LKB TRUCHT LO
POZNAN,

SZCZECIN,

NOWOGARD,

SZCZECIN, FIRMOWEZEGA
SZCZECIN,MARATONCZYK
SZCZECIN,KUS EXPEDIT
MIERZYN,TT SZCZECIN
SZCZECIN,
GOLENIOW,SG
WROCLAW,BULA & GRUCH
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Rok  MscOp Kateg Brutto

1977 151e OP 54:28
1983 152e OP 54:31
1980 153e OP 54:34
1990 154e OP 54:49
1977 155e OP 54:51
1985 156e OP 54:55
1958 157e OP 55:00
1988 158e OP 55:03
1975 159 0P 55:06
1980 160e OP 55:09
1961 161e OP 55:13
1982 162e OP 55:13
1968 163e OP 55:13
1982 164e OP 55:14
1982 165e OP 55:18
1979 166e OP 55:18
1976 167e OP 55:30
1979 168e OP 55:32
1950 169 OP 55:40
1979 170e OP 55:40
1977 171e OP 55:49
1982 172e OP 55:50
1962 173e OP 55:51
1977 174e OP 55:53
1957 175e OP 56:03
1984 176e OP 56:26
1977 177e 0P 56:27
1973 178e 0P 56:48
1986 179 0P 56:49
1983 180e OP 57:00
1971 181e OP 57:05
1977 182e 0P 57:11
1977 183e 0P 57:11
1977 184e OP 57:20
1989 185e OP 57:22
1978 186e OP 57:34
1971 187e 0P 57:42
1980 188e OP 57:44
1981 189 0P 57:46
1977 190e OP 57:47
1983 191e OP 57:54
1986 192e OP 58:00
1970 193e 0P 58:01
1975 194e OP 58:11
1983 195e OP 58:28
1973 196e OP 58:31
1974 197e OP 58:36
1974 198e 0P 58:44
1974 199 0P 58:52
1982 200e OP 58:59

SZCZECIN
Netto Km/H
54:25 9,495
54:19 9,512
54:18 9,515
54:44 9,440
54:40 9,451
54:50 9,422
54:56 9,405
54:49 9,425
55:02 9,388
55:02 9,388
55:04 9,382
55:01 9,391
55:05 9,380
55:04 9,382
55:06 9,377
55:13 9,357
55:19 9,340
55:19 9,340
55:40 9,281
55:37 9,290
55:49 9,256
55:50 9,254
55:48 9,259
55:53 9,245
55:59 9,229
56:10 9,199
56:20 9,171
56:42 9,112
56:34 9,134
56:54 9,080
56:57 9,072
57:02 9,059
57:03 9,056
57:09 9,040
57:14 9,027
57:27 8,993
57:32 8,980
57:39 8,962
57:37 8,967
57:39 8,962
57:42 8,954
57:55 8,921
57:46 8,944
58:05 8,895
58:28 8,837
58:24 8,847
58:27 8,839
58:31 8,829
58:41 8,804
58:45 8,794

Str:



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

150

Il BIEG GORSKI NA K2 - 23.09.2012,

Nazwisko i imie

RESZKE KAJA
ROGOWSKI ROBERT

RAC MONIKA

FAJER MARKUS

LESNIAK LESZEK
SOWISZ ADA

KUROWSKA EWA

TULIE KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZEWSKI SLAWOMIR
ANIOLA AGNIESZKA
BIALAS LUKASZ
BORCIUCH ZBIGNIEW
POZNIAKOWSKA JADWIGA
GORSKA ANNA
MICHALSKA AGNIESZKA
WINOWSKI ADAM

SENIOW JOANNA
SZOSTAK MALGORZATA
LEBOWSKA HELENA

KULA SAMBOR

MISIAK AREK

DONDZIAK TOMASZ
SMOLICZ GRZEGORZ
SUJAK WLODZIMIERZ
GODEK CEZARY

GIELO RYSZARD
DOBIECKI ROBERT
BRENDA JAROSLAW
KEMPINSKI MACIEJ
SZEPITOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
SALSKA AGNIESZKA
KIJO KATARZYNA
LABACKI PIOTR

KALETA KAMIL
STOINSKI MARIUSZ
ZAWARSKA MAGDALENA
KACZYNSKI ARTUR
KAWCZYNSKI MACIEJ
KEPKA WOJCIECH
PIETRUCHA MONIKA
SOROWKA HANNA
NESTEROWICZ JOANNA
SZYMCZYSZYN LIDIA
GLAZA ALEKSANDRA
KOPCEWICZ HENRYK
STACHOWIAK MALGORZATA
DABROWSKI MATEUSZ
SOWISZ DANUTA
CZARNECKA TERESA
OLECH MAGDALENA

WYNIKI - 8611M - OPEN

Miasto/Klub

GRYFOW SLASKI.BULA &
SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

DOBRA K/SZCZECINA,
SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,
SZCZECIN,KB PIONIER
TANOWO,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

GRYFINO,KB HERMES GR
SZCZECIN, MARATONCZYK
AUGUSTOW,
SWINQUJSCIE,
SWINOUJSCIE, SKEJT

POZNAN,
SZCZECIN,RUCHOWA AKA
SZCZECIN ,MARATONCZYK
SWINOUJSCIE.
SZCZECIN,BIEGAM BO L
SZCZECIN,
PRZECLAW,BIEGAM BO L
ZALOM,

SZCZECIN,
SZCZECIN,RUCHOWA AKA
SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

STARGARD SZCZEC.,
SZCZECIN,BIEGAM BO L
LEBORK,

POZNAN, PC GUARD
SZCZECIN,

PILCHOWO,
SZCZECIN,RUCHOWA AKA
SZCZECIN,RUCHOWA AKA
SZCZECIN,RUCHOWA AKA
SZCZECIN,

SZCZECIN,

GRYFINO,KB HERMES GR
SZCZECIN,
GOLENIOW,CROWN GOLEN
BORNE SULINOWO,
DRAWSKO POMORSKIE ,

SZCZECIN,
MARATONCZYK TEAM SZC

www.super-sport.com.pl

1982
1969
1974
1948
1976
1994
1973
1971
1960
1972
1987
1961
1980
1974
1962
1987
1982
1962
1961
1975
1972
1960
1974
1958
1984
1955
1970
1967
1985
1980
1976
1985
1975
1987
1972
1985
1970
1973
1981
1963
1977
1985
1977
1982
1954
1978
1986
1971
1984
1979

250e QP

Kateg Brutto

S O S SN S S S VO S VN T S Y

SZCZECIN

Netto Km/H

58:45 8,794

58:53 8,774

59:02 8,752

59:03 8,750

59:04 8,747

59:15 8,720

59:32 8,678

59:25 8,696

59:33 8,676

59:31 8,681

59:34 8,674

59:37 8,666

59:33 8,676

59:42 8,654
1:00:18 8,568
1:00:20 8,563
1:00:35 8,528
1:00:48 8,498
1:00:52 8,488
1:01:00 8,470
1:01:22 8,419
1:01:45 8,367
1:02:19 8,291
1:02:11 8,309
1:02:25 8,278
1:02:28 8,271
1:02:40 8,245
1:02:50 8,223
1:02:55 8,212
1:03:05 8,190
1:03:09 8,181
1:03:24 8,149
1:03:48 8,098
1:04:10 8,052
1:04:56 7,957
1:05:00 7,949
1:04:57 7,955
1:05:31 7,886
1:05:30 7,888
1:05:38 7,872
1:05:39 7,870
1:05:59 7,830
1:06:06 7,816
1:08:19 7,563
1:08:26 7,550
1:08:57 7,493
1:08:47 7,511
1:08:58 7,491
1:09:11 7,468
1:09:25 7,443

Str:



Il BIEG GORSKI NA K2 - 23.09.2012, SZCZECIN
WYNIKI - 8611M - OPEN

Str:
Msc StNr - Nazwisko i imie Miasto/KTub Rok  MscOp Kateg Brutto Netto Km/H
251 95 SOKOL KRZYSZTOF SZCZECIN, 1981 251e OP 1:10:09 1:09:55 7,390
252 166 JAKUBIAK ANNA SZCZECIN,UKS DZIEWIA 1969 252e QP 1:11:21 1:11:04 7,270
253 167  JANISZEWSKA MONIKA 1988 253e OP 1:11:27 1:11:27 7,231
254 193 LIPSKI PIOTR PRZECLAW, 1988 254e OP 1:11:45 1:11:28 7,229
255 44 KESSELRING DOMINIK SZCZECIN,SHARPDIVING 1981 255e QP 1:14:25 1:14:08 6,969
256 160 GAPINSKI RAFAL SZCZECIN, AMR 1975 256e OP 1:14:35 1:14:25 6,943
257 223 STEMPINSKI PAWEL SZCZECIN,SZCZECIN 1989 257e 0P 1:15:03 1:15:01 6,887
258 116 TARNASKA EWA SZCZECIN,SZCZECINSKA 1973 258e OP 1:19:31 1:19:26 6,504
259 246  DEBOWSKA-SZCZYTKOWSKA IZA  SWIDWIN, 1973 25% 0P 1:30:35 1:30:22 5,717
260 282 SZCZYTKOWSKI MAREK SWIDWIN, 1972 260e OP 1:30:36 1:30:22 5,717
261 179 KROPIDLOWSKI FLORIAN POLICE,DRUZYNA SZPIK 1935 26le OP 1:36:40 1:36:25 5,359

www.super-sport.com.pl



